
Ruben Gonzalez
HUB Coordinator
ph: 361‐825‐5822    

ruben.gonzalez@tamucc.edu

Vendor City Phone Supplier # Contact Web site Email

** (WorkQuest) TIBH (Non-HUB) C.C 361-985-8899 X0136855 Rosa Valdez http://catalog.tibh.org rvaldez@tibh.org

Goodwill South Texas (Non-HUB) C.C 361-884-4068 
X20350 Rose Mireles https://goodwillsouthtexas.com/ rmireles@GoodwillSouthTexas.com

*** TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE (Non-HUB) Huntsville 936-437-6048 Customer Service www.tci.tdcj.texas.gov tci@tdcj.texas.gov

Summus (Staples) (Punch-Out) C.C. (281) 640-1765 
Ext. 102 17605333925 Hannah Dailey Punchout hannah.dailey@summusindustries.com

AHI Enterprises San Antonio 210-653-7770 12720706287 Sandra Nolan http://NOLANSONLINE.COM sandra@nolansonline.com

Coastal Office Solutions C.C. 361-649-7423 12700025930 Shad Estes www.coastaltx.com shad@coastaltx.com

NOLANS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC. San Antonio 210-653-7770 17429560174 Sandra Nolan http://NOLANSONLINE.COM mark@nolansonline.com

Summus (Staples) (Punch-Out) C.C. (281) 640-1765 
Ext. 102 17605333925 Hannah Dailey Punchout hannah.dailey@summusindustries.com

South Texas School Furniture 
(STSF) - Lavaca County Office Hallettsville 956-328-6139 17425194077 Alan Jirkovsky www.texaslibrary.com lauraj@texaslibrary.com

Coastal Office Solutions C.C. 361-649-7423 12700025930 Shad Estes www.coastaltx.com shad@coastaltx.com
DC Interiors (Darlene Casias 
Interiors) San Antonio 210-521-9900 12016972544 Darlene Casias www.dcioffice.com darlene@dcioffice.com

Library Interiors of Texas Austin 512-964-2790 12606848518 Trevor Taylor http://www.li‐tx.com trevor@li‐tx.com

Texas Wilson (The Caprock Group) San Antonio 210-647-8800 10437551103 Tania Wiederstein www.texaswilson.com orders@texaswilson.com

Promo Universal, LLC C.C. 361-884-8640 14619303127 Anthony Anzaldua www.promouniversal.com aanzaldua@promouniversal.com
Coastal Office Solutions C.C. 361-649-7423 12700025930 Shad Estes www.coastaltx.com shad@coastaltx.com
A Different Idea (Halo) C.C. 361-814-8193 11616329634 Sharon Sedwick https://www.halo.com/ sharon@adipromo.com
Milestones & Memories C.C. 402-613-2948 18213165584 Andrew Rojas www.milestonestexas.com andrew@milestonestexas.com

* Preference Entities 

Services Provided- Document Shredding, Furniture, Office Supplies and Equipment, etc.  Check out their website

Services Provided- Office Furniture, Seating, Safety equipment / clothing, and Graphics, etc   Check out their website.

Office Products

Office Furniture

Office Furniture Design & Installation

Promotional & Printing Products
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Mira's Sports & More C.C. 361-852-4541 17429821741 Isaac Reyna www.mirassports.com miras.ireyna@yahoo.com

410 Printing Center San Antonio 210-648-9279 14539914649 Karen Mainz http://www.410printing.com karen@410printing.com
NEWMAN PRINTING COMPANY, 
INC BRYAN 979-779-7700 17416093064 Louis Newman http://www.newmanprint.com/ bbilberry@newmanprint.com

Galan Graphix LLC San Antonio 210-560-1187 18219174150 Myrna Galan www.GalanGraphix.com info@galangraphix.com
Lavaca County Office Supply , Inc. Hallettsville 800-353-3685 17425194077 Alan Jirkovsky http://www.texaslibrary.com lauraj@texaslibrary.com

SUMMUS (Dell) Sugar Land 281-640-1765 
X118 17605333925 Adriana Urmeneta Punchout adriana.urmeneta@summusindustries.com

SHI Government Solutions , Inc. Austin 800-870-6079 12236954785    Laura Chapas Punchout Texas@SHI.com

Mpulse (CDW-G Catalog) Microsoft Sugarland 281-277-4410 10506214369 Tyrone Dixon Punchout tdixon@mpulsehealth.com

Mpulse (CDW-G Catalog) Apple Sugarland 312-705-9398 10506214369 Jules Mauriello Punchout seamona@cdwg.com
12th Man Technology (Checkpoint 
Services)

College 
Station

979-314-0537 
X202 17427754902 David Athans http://www.checkpnt.com sales@checkpnt.com

Designs That Compute DBA 
Visionality

New 
Braunfels 512-217-6544 17521510150 Doug Robertson www.visionality.com doug@visionality.com

Great South Texas Corp DBA 
Computer Solutions San Antonio 210-369-0318 19426500138 David Jones http://www.comsoltx.com djones@comsoltx.com

LYNCVERSE TECHNOLOGIES Houston 281-320-2949 14709862974 Shearrard Thomas http://www.lyncverse.com sthomas@lyncverse.com

Tele-Pro Communications (J S J) Mission 956-618-2360 17430181861 Jesse / Jorge https://teleprocommunications.com/ service@teleprocommunications.com

SUMMUS (VWR Catalog) Sugar Land (281) 640-1765 
Ext. 102 17605333925 Hannah Dailey Punchout hannah.dailey@summusindustries.com

Possible Missions, Inc (Fisher 
Scientific) Houston 713-271-3746 14540067452 Paula Mendoza Punchout QUOTES@POSSIBLEMISSIONS.COM

Burgoon Co. (EVCO) (Fisher 
Scientific & Grainger Catalog) Galveston 409-766-1929 12029839318 Tony Casolari  Punchout office@burgooncompany.com

MedWheels San Antonio 210-533-9457 12030118322 Jane Gonzalez www.medwheels.com jgonzalez@medwheels.com

Printing & Mailing Services

Shirts/Embroidery/Trophies/Athletics/Sports

Lab / Medical Supplies & Equipment

 
Computers & Accessories

Custom Technical, Computer, Audio, Visual Solutions
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SI Medical Supply, LLC Irving 844-724-7754 18334566215 Jamesia 

McDonald http://www.simedicalsupply.com sterling@simedicalsupply.com

Mavich, LLC (Grainger Catalog  
((E&I)) Southlake 682-503-4484 12713315989 Laura Mizell Punchout sales@mavich.com

Alert Services Inc. San Marcos 830-372-3333 17416056335 Jenny Cox http://www.alertservices.com jennyc@alertservices.com

Mpulse Houston 281-277-4410 10506214369 Tyrone Dixon Punchout tdixon@mpulsehealth.com

Tele-Pro Communications (J S J) Mission 956-618-2360 17430181861 Jesse / Jorge www.teleprorgv.com service@teleprocommunications.com

Great South Texas Corp DBA 
Computer Solutions San Antonio 210-369-0318 19426500138 David Jones http://www.comsoltx.com djones@comsoltx.com

Goodson Golf & Utility Cars Weatherford 817-594-8700 12015283919 Lori Goodson www.goodsongolfcars.com lori@GoodsonGolfCars.com 

METRO GOLF CARS, INC FORT 
WORTH 817-921-5491 17512871918 Ben King http://www. metrogolfcars.com laura@metrogolfcars.com

UV COUNTRY, INC ALVIN 281-824-1198 14216553017 Shannon Tracy http://www.uvcountry.com shannon@uvcountry.com

H & H Golf Carts Harlingen 956-423-3500 17425485665 Sharon Doucet http://www.hhgolfcarts.com sdoucet@hhgolfcarts.com

Boxes 4 U Plano 972-516-0002 17526813922 Nicole Hernandez https://www.boxes4u.com/ nikki@boxes4u.com

Macareno Signs & Graphics Kingsville 361-592-0545 17429016375 Juan Manuel 
Macareno

http://www.macarenosigns.com accounting@macarenosigns.com

Arrow Display Signs C.C. 361-884-1332 17429727526 Kathy L. Jones http://www.arrowdisplaysigns.com/ sales@arrowdisplaysigns.com

*** A preference is given to items manufactured by Texas Department of Criminal Justice (TDCJ) / Texas Correctional Industries (TCI) pursuant to the Chapter 497, Texas Government Code
** A preference is given to manufactured products of workshops, organizations, or corporations whose primary function is training and employing persons with mental or physical disabilities if the 
* Major Preference is required to be given in state procurements

Packing / Boxing Supplies

Signs, Placards, ID Equipment

 

Telecommunications, Fiber Optics, Sales & Installation

Golf Carts, Forklifts, Utility vehicles, Parts & Accessories

1/12/2024 3


